
FIM ASIA ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 2023 ROUND 1

24 - 26 March 2023
Result Warm Up
Honda Thailand Talent Cup

Buriram - 4554mtr.

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap
Max

SpeedEntrant Laps
15 Goyu Nakagawa (JPN) 31 209.271:48.884Thailand Talent Cup

4 Kiattisak Singhapong (THA) 5 1.0902 1.090 204.561:49.974Thailand Talent Cup

11 Techin In-aphai (THA) 8 0.2393 1.329 204.581:50.213Thailand Talent Cup

3 Thanachat P ratumtong (THA) 5 0.0734 1.402 206.871:50.286Thailand Talent Cup

5 Muhammad Kiandra Ramadhipa (INA) 5 0.0615 1.463 205.261:50.347Thailand Talent Cup

8 Noprutpong Bunprawes (THA) 6 0.0406 1.503 206.481:50.387Thailand Talent Cup

13 Decksa Almer A lfarezel (INA) 2 0.1877 1.690 207.241:50.574Thailand Talent Cup

18 Kitsada Tanachot (THA) 5 0.3378 2.027 201.061:50.911Thailand Talent Cup

14 Bhitchayangkun Injak (THA) 4 0.2089 2.235 206.851:51.119Thailand Talent Cup

6 Phoraphat Onsri (THA) 6 0.77810 3.013 202.981:51.897Thailand Talent Cup

19 Nguyen Ton anh phu (V IE) 5 0.69411 3.707 199.961:52.591Thailand Talent Cup

12 Panjarucn Chitwirulchat (THA) 4 0.04712 3.754 208.881:52.638Thailand Talent Cup

9 Thanakit Pratumtong (THA) 5 0.29413 4.048 198.581:52.932Thailand Talent Cup

7 Mohd Raheesh Khatri. (IND) 3 0.16214 4.210 205.261:53.094Thailand Talent Cup

10 Nguyen Vu Phuong (V IE) 5 2.82615 7.036 195.261:55.920Thailand Talent Cup

17 Pacharagorn Thonggerdloung (THA)16 202.22Thailand Talent Cup

16 Shyam Sundar. (IND)17 Thailand Talent Cup

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:48.884  in lap  3  by  nbr. 15 : Goyu Nakagawa ()

Results: www.raceresults.nu Timekeeping by  :  Chang International Circuit
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